
DAY SERVER TEAM SACRISTAN TEAM WORD TEAM EUCHARIST TEAM USHER TEAM

Saturday, Nov 1 4 1 2 1

Saturday, Nov 8 1 2 3 2

Saturday, Nov 15 2 3 1 1

Saturday, Nov 22 3 4 2 2

Saturday, Nov 29 4 1 3 1

TEAM SERVERS SACRISTAN WORD EUCHARIST USHERS

1 Daniel Weller Connie Tripp Nancy Accardo Nancy Accardo Warren Edwards

Marilyn Shaski Marilyn Shaski Ken Ellis

Bo Moore

Ed Smeader

Stewart Bober

2 Don Pollard Stewart Bober Doug Powell Stewart Bober Jeff Diem

Rocky LaRock Rita Powell Ken Ellis Noah Dunn

Rita Powell Mike Gerding

3 Nancy Accardo Lisa K. Briggs

Warren Edwards Theresa Pollard

Lisa K. Briggs

 

4 George Marzonie Laura Sharpe E/M Sub:

Regina Sharpe Warren Edwards

Judy Fejedelem

Linda Miller

Substitute: Don Pollard

David Wood

DAY SERVER TEAM SACRISTAN TEAM WORD TEAM EUCHARIST TEAM USHER TEAM

Sunday, Nov 2 1 1 1 1 1

Sunday, Nov 9 2 2 2 2 2

Sunday, Nov 16 3 1 3 3 3

Sunday, Nov 23 Volunteer 2 4 1 1

Sunday, Nov 30 Knights Knights Knights Knights Knights

TEAM SERVERS SACRISTAN WORD EUCHARIST USHERS

1 Valerie Mayer Julie Kane Gloria Zoromski Nancy Brown Don Fyock

Miriam Sharpe Kevin Marosi Jim Hall

Gianna Sharpe Chad Sharpe

Paul Sharpe

Bill Stroup

2 Sam Cook Charity Fyock Sherry Stroup Cindie Allett Brandon Deloney

David Smith Don Fyock Bill Stroup Bryan Deloney

Greg Deloney

Pat Bisson Jr.

Nancy Brown

3 Bill Stroup Nancy Hall Lisa Briggs Bryan Andres

Caiden Stroup Emily Wolford Cohen Andres

Hank Stroup Hayden Andres

Ashtin Andres

4 Substitute: E/M Sub:

George Marzonie Jessica Hillard Chris Marosi

Jack/Rachel

Reader Sub:  Julie Kane

SUNDAY

COMBINED MINISTRIES GOOD SHEPHERD LITURGY
November-25

SATURDAY

Usher Subs:  Tom Bigelow, Matt Conn, Sam Cook, Curt Palinsky, Don Pollard




